U-DISE Cede-21171303272,

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA

P.O. : Aerodrome Area, Dist : Khordha, Bhubaneswar - 751020
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 1530065

Phone : 0674-2352392
E-mail : davpokhariput@gmail.com
Website : www.davpkt.org.in

SCHOOL CODE : 15337

Book No. : TC - 2022-23

10.

.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Sl. No. : 2875

Name of Puﬁi!
Mother's Name

Father's/Guardian's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to admission &
withdrawal Register

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule
Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School with class
Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
if 50, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concessicn availed of. if se, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be
given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct
Date of application for ceriificate
Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the School

Any other remarks

Checked by

i

(with full namg and designation)
Khetra lohan Mohapairg
T ulglcﬂ

e

Admission No. : 6624

SOHAN KUMAR NAYAK

PADMABATI NAYAK

SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK

(in figures) : 10-09-2011

(in words) : TENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND
ELEVEN

INDIAN

GENERAL

02/03/2015 LKG

(in figures): V
(in words) : FIFTH

PROMOTED TO STD-VI

NO

1. ENGLISH 2. SL-ODIA 3. TL-HINDI
4, MATHEMATICS 5. SCIENCE 6. SST
YES

(in fig.) : STD-VI

(in words) : SIX
MARCH - 2023

NA

218
164

NA

NA

GOOD

18-Mar-2023
20-Mar-2023
TRANSFER OF FATHER

NA

bt
Signature of’érinéipal
(with date;and Sthool SEAL)
D.AN. Pubiic Sciiﬁoizﬁ
Pokharipﬁt,%ubaneswar-

Po ol No.15337
L SCh0C A -1530065

il



