

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL

POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA

Phone: 0674-2352392 E-mail: davpokhariput@gmail.com Website: www.davpkt.org.in

P.O.: Aerodrome Area, Dist: Khordha, Bhubaneswar - 751020 Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, vide Affiliation No. 1530065 U-DISE Code-21171303272, SCHOOL CODE: 15337

CI No . 2075

Admission No.: 6624

Book No. : TC - 2022-23 Sl. No. : 2875			Admission No.: 6624	
1.	Name of Pupil		:	SOHAN KUMAR NAYAK
2.	Mother's Name		:	PADMABATI NAYAK
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name		:	SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK
4.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to admithdrawal Register	mission &	:	(in figures): 10-09-2011 (in words): TENTH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND ELEVEN
5.	Nationality		:	INDIAN
6.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Ca Tribe or OBC	aste or Schedule	:	GENERAL
7.	Date of first admission in the School with class		:	02/03/2015 LKG
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied		:	(in figures) : <b>V</b> (in words) : <b>FIFTH</b>
9.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken w	vith result	:	PROMOTED TO STD-VI
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same cla	ass	:	: NO
11.	Subjects Studied		:	1. ENGLISH 2. SL-ODIA 3. TL-HINDI 4. MATHEMATICS 5. SCIENCE 6. SST
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher of	class	:	: YES
	if so , to which class		:	: (in fig.) : STD-VI (in words) : SIX
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school du	ies	:	: MARCH - 2023
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature concession	e of such	;	: NA
15.	Total No. of working days in the academic ses	ssion	:	: 218
16.	Total No. of working days pupil present in the	school	:	: 164
17	<ul> <li>Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (degiven)</li> </ul>	etails may be	**	: NA
18	. Games played or extra curricular activities in usually took part (mention achievement level	which the pupil therein)	:	: NA
19	. General conduct		;	: GOOD
20	. Date of application for certificate		:	: 18-Mar-2023

21. Date of issue of certificate

23. Any other remarks

22. Reasons for leaving the School

Checked by (with full name and designation) Khetra Mohan Mohapatra

: 20-Mar-2023

: NA

TRANSFER OF FATHER

\_\_ U.D.C.

Signature of Principal (with date and School SEAL) D.A.V. Public School Pokhariput, Bhubaneswar-20 School No.15337 efiliation No-1530065